

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 221/2012

SMT SHREMWATI @ SEEMA SRIVASTAVA Appellant
Through: Mr. Manoj Sharma, Advocate.

versus

SUCHARITA SRIVASTAVA Respondent
Through: Mr. Vinay Srivastava, son of
respondent in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

% **22.02.2019**

List in due course in the category of 'Regular Matters'
alongwith Mat. App. No.39/2010.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

FEBRUARY 22, 2019

Ne