



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010563482012

+ **RFA 221/2012**

SMT SHREMWATI @ SEEMA SRIVASTAVAAppellant
Through: **Mr. Kamal Jerath, Adv.**

versus

SUCHARITA SRIVASTAVARespondent
Through: **Mr. Rakesh Kumar Srivastava**
and Mr. Vineet Srivastava,
Advs. for R-2

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR

ORDER
21.08.2026

%

1. It is already 06:00 PM. No time left.
2. List on 25.11.2026.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.
AUGUST 21, 2026/rk